CUTTING
NAME

DAVE KREIDER
JOSH DARLING
CHUCK HAND
DAVE KREIDER
TIFFANY DAVIS
JOHN KREIS
LEANN BAUER
DAYSHA WELLS
CAM LESLIE
JUSTIN WELLS

BACK #

586
588
433
538
282
321
640
698
639
697

MAY 4TH

= N W~ OO

JUNE 1ST

a N N W o

- h O @

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL



GREEN CUTTING
NAME

CHERIE KEITH
DAVID RARDON
GALE LANGFORD
KEVIN SEIDL
EVERETT MINTEER
RICK LEARN
WINDY DONLEY
MIMI RARDON
JENNIFER WILLIAMS
KEVIN SEIDL

BACK #

537
615
535
534
330
347
582
603
561
695

MAY 4TH

= N W~ OO N 0 ©

JUNE 1ST

4.5

25

4.5
25

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD

AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
15
15
11.5
14
7.5
13
7.5
4.5



YOUTH CUTTING

NAME BACK # MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
ANTHONY FRIZZELL 617 1 2

SKYLIN SMITH 605



RANCH CUTTING

NAME BACK #
TIFFANY DAVIS

JOHN KREIS

DAVE WATT

GUS FURNISS

JOSH DARLING

DEB EARNST

MAY 4TH
282
321
426
531
548 DQ
570 DQ

JUNE 1ST
6
5 DQ
4
3 DQ

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

O O W o o1 ©



YOUTH RANCH CUTTING
NAME BACK # MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
ANTHONY FRIZZELL 617 1



GREEN RANCH CUTTING
NAME

RICK LEARN

ABBY PASON
WINDY DONLEY
CHERI KEITH

GALE LANGFORD
JANICE WILSON
EVERETT MINTEER
JAMIE CARTER
STACEY CANNON
MELISSA MILLER
CLINT ATKINSON
DALE BRENNENMAN

BACK #

347
612
582
537
535
450
330
678
601
577
636
609

MAY 4TH

DQ
DQ
DQ

A~ O O N 00 ©

JUNE 1ST

A O N ® o

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

A A A A
N A OO O

N O © © © w ~ ©



WORKING RANCH HORSE

NAME BACK # MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
DAVE WATT 426 2
WINDY DONLEY 676

JENNIFER HOHMANN 558 2



RANCH ROPING

NAME BACK #
DAVE WATT

DEB EARNST

JAMIE CARTER

ABBY PARSON

LAISSIE STOCKER

CLINT ATKINSON

DONNIE UFFNER

426
570
678
612
632
636
169

MAY 4TH

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

JUNE 1ST

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

11



ROPING

NAME BACK # MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
ABBY PARSON 612 1 1

DAVE WATT 426 0



WORKING COW
NAME BACK #
DAVE WATT

JOSH DARLING
JENNIFER HOHMANN
ANTHONY FRIZZELL
BRIAN MAXWELL
DAVE KREIDER
WINDY DONLEY
LYDIA KNAPP

ABBEY PARSON

426
548
558
617
610
538
676
580
612

MAY 4TH

= N W b~ OO N @

JUNE 1ST

w = N &~ N

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
15
11

O =~ N wNo



RANCH BOXING
NAME

JENNIFER HOHMANN
DALE BRENNEMAN
BRIAN MAXWELL
JANICE WILSON
ANTHONY FRIZZELL
MOLLY HOHMANN
CHERI KEITH

JOHN KREIS

BACK #

558
609
610
450
617
559
537

MAY 4TH

= N W s~ OO N

JUNE 1ST

A O W o

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

N = N W 0o -~ © o



GREEN BOXING
NAME BACK #
ABBY PARSON
JENNIFER WILLIAMS
KEVIN SEIDL
TIFFANY DAVIS
RICK LEARN
DANIELLE HELCH
AMANDA SHANK
MELISSA MILLER
WINDY DONLEY
SHANE HELCH
CHERI KEITH
KACI NEPTUNE
MORGAN NATI
NIKKI KARWOSKI
JANICE WILSON
JENNA GORHMAN
KAYLA SWAIN
LAISSIE STOCKER
JOYCE MILLER
KEVIN SEIDL
MANDY RADOMILE
DANIELLE ANTHONY
KATIE SCHAAD
RUTH TOPPER
GALE LANGFORD
STACEY CANNON
MANDY RADOMILE
ASHLEY SMITH
SARAH RANKIN

612
561
534

84
347
574
544
577
582
554
537
684
634
669
450
355
567
632
543
695
661
667
653

27
535
601
573
604
546

MAY 4TH

= N W b OO N O O

o O O o o

o O O o o

JUNE 1ST

N

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

N
o

O O O 0O 0O O OO0 0O OO0 O ONINOUOON®O© 2N K~ O N O ©



BOXING

NAME BACK #
JOSH DARLING

GUS FURNISS

EVERETT MINTEER

KATHRYN MOORE

DAVE WATT

DONALD MAYNARD SR

DONALD MAYNARD

588
531
330
571
426
614
602

MAY 4TH

= N W s~ OO N

JUNE 1ST

a =~ A N W

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

= N 00 U1 © 00 O



YOUTH BOXING
NAME

CALEB HEASLEY
ANTHONY FRIZZELL
MADISON HELCH
ALIVIA MILLER
SKYLIN SMITH
MOLLY HOHMANN
DOMINIC MILLER
CHARLOTTE MILLER
BAYLEE LEEK

KYLIE BROWN
CHEYENNE CLIPPINGER
DYLAN STARNER
SYLVIA COPEL

BACK #

542
617
536
566
605
559
563
539
654
564
562
540
581

MAY 4TH

N W O O N © ©

JUNE 1ST

6.5

6.5

10

8.5
8.5

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD

AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
11
12
13.5

11.5

12

8.5
85



W/T RANCH RIDING
NAME

TIFFANY DAVIS
DANIELLE HELCH
ADAM BLACK

JODI KING

ABBY PARSON
MELISSA MILLER
JOYCE MILLER
LISA KREIS
LAISSIE STOCKER
JAMIE CARTER
ADAM BLACK
MARYANN STEINMILLER
AMY YOUNG
STACEY CANNON
AMANDA SHANK
JOE BYERS
CHRISTY ZELLNER
SCOTT WHERTHERHOLT
ASHLEY SMITH
KAYLA SWAIN
MARY HOHMANN
RICK LEARN
SHANE HELCH
SARAH RANKIN
JENNA GORHAM
GALE LANGFORD
ADAM GUISTE
KATIE SCHAAD
NIKKI KARWOSKI

BACK #

84
574
123
611
612
577
543
218
632
678
626
682
633
601
544

55

57
583
604
567
532
347
554
546
355
535
677
653
669

MAY 4TH

= N W b OO N O O

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

JUNE 1ST

-
© O N O W O O 0 o o

N

O O O O o -~ o

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

14

- A A
a w b W a2 N 0 ©

O O O O O -~ OO N O O O O O O o o o N ~



YOUTH W/T RANCH RIDING
NAME

SYLVIA COPEL
LANDYN ANDREWS
SKYLIN SMITH
DYLAN STARNER
CHARLOTTE MILLER
DOMINIC MILLER
ALIVIA MILLER
ADDISON HERRING
OWEN TRETTEL
JADYN TACK

ZOEY ERWIN
AUSTYN ERWIN
TESSA WEAVER

BACK #

581
242
605
540
539
563
566
620
637
670
630
629
668

MAY 4TH

= N W b~ OO N @

JUNE 1ST

O = W 0 o © N PO O ODN

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

10
10

10
10

o -~ W o



YOUTH W/T/L RANCH RIDING

NAME

RORY HUDSON
MOLLY HOHMANN
LANDYN ANDREWS
ANNA DERWACTER
MAKAYLA WATERS
CALEB HEASLEY
CAROLINE MCKENNA
SIDNEY HAWK
MADISON HELCH
PAIGE DYER
ANTHONY FRIZZELL
ALIVIA MILLER

KYLIE BROWN
CHEYENNE CLIPPENGER
MAURA MALONEY
BAYLEE LEEK

JEANA MAXWELL

BACK #

569
559
242
553
618
542
608
623
536
557
617
566
564

680
655
672

MAY 4TH

O O O O N W O O 0 O©W =~ O N

JUNE 1ST

o A O WON

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

A A a
a W o © -~ O Ww

o A O W N O ON B BN



WIT/L RANCH RIDING
NAME BACK #
CHERI KIETH

ADAM BLACK

DAVE KREIDER
EVERETT MINTEER
DALE BRENNEMAN
DEB EARNST
JANICE WILSON
AMANDA SHANK
ALYSSA WILSON
MIKAYLA DURKIN
REBECCA DRYER
MANDY RADOMILE
SAMANTHA BAKER
DONALD MAYNARD SR
KATHRYN MOORE
MORGAN NATI

LISA KREIS

GUS FURNISS

GALE LANGFORD
KRISTA HETRICK
CHUCK HAND
REBECCA DRYER
RICK LEARN

LIBBY COTTERMAN
SUZANNE DIPIETRO
DANIELLE ANTHONY
TERESA MAXWELL
MARY KAY SOERGEL
PAULA ZAHARKO
ADAM GUISTE

KACI NEPTUNE

537

98
538
330
609
570
547
547
616
621
556
573
572
614

75
634
218
531
535
137
233
556
347
642
641
667
674
673
671
675
684

MAY 4TH

9.5
9.5
8.5
8.5

O O O O O O O O O -~ N WMo o

JUNE 1ST

- © O N O W o O

O O O O O O O d 01 N 0 O

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
9.5
15.5
11.5

N o
o o »

O O O O O O O & 01 N 00O O O O O O O O oo -~ N MMow



GREEN REINER
NAME BACK #
AMANDA SHANK
GALE LANGFORD
JANICE WILSON
CHERI KEITH
MANDY RADOMILE
ALYSSA WILSON
LYDIA KNAPP
JOYCE MILLER
STACEY CANNON
EVERETT MINTEER
RICK LEARN
MORGAN NATI
MANDY RADOMILE
SAMANTHA BAKER
DANIELLE ANTHONY
REBECCA DRYER
KATIE SCHAAD
NIKKI KARWOSKI
RUTH TOPPER
WINDY DONLEY
LISA KREIS

547
535
450
537
573
616
580
543
601
330
347
634
661
665
667
556
653
669

27
582
218

MAY 4TH

O O O N W d O O N © © O

JUNE 1ST

1.5

4.5

10

7.5
1.5

7.5
4.5

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
10
10.5
14
11.5

©

bl P -
© OO o oON WA O

N
o o



YOUTH REINER

NAME BACK #
MAKAYLA WATER

MOLLY HOHMANN

CALEB HEASLEY

ANTHONY FRIZZELL

MAKAYLA WATERS

RORY HUDSON

SIDNEY HAWK

618
559
542
617
618
569
623

MAY 4TH

JUNE 1ST

o o o o

DQ
0 DQ

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

O O O w M OO



YOUTH REINING

NAME BACK #
BRIAN MAXWELL

DAVE WATT

CALEB HEASLEY

DALE BRENNEMAN

MIKAYLA DURKIN

JOHN KREIS

MAY 4TH
610
426 SC
542 SC
609 SC
621 SC
321

JUNE 1ST

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

- N O »



JACKPOT BARRELS
NAME

JANESSA FLOOD
ANTHONY FRIZZELL
LYDIA KNAPP
MAKAYLA WATERS
CHEYENNE CLIPPENGER
MADISON HELCH
ADAM GUISTE
BAYLEE LEEK
AUSTIN ERWIN
DANIELLE ANTHONY
WHITNEY LEWICKI
ZOEY ERWIN
ADDISON HERRING

BACK #

MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST

666 6

617 SC 7

580

619 1
83

579

679

654

629

667

663

630

620

O =~ N W A O 0 O O O

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

O =~ N W A O OO O 01 OO NO



RANCH CONFORMATION
NAME

BEN DRYER

LISA KREIS

GALE LANGFORD

DEB EARNST

JENNIFER HOHMANN
MARY HOHMANN
MANDY

RADOMILE

SAMANTHA BAKER
LIBBY COTTERMAN
MELISSA MILLER
MARYANN STEINMILLER
PAULA ZAHARKO
WHITNEY LEWICKI

BACK #

541
218
535
570
587
532
573
572

642
577
682
671
583

MAY 4TH

= N W~ OO N 0 ©

JUNE 1ST

N AN ©

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

12
16

10
10

- N b N O =~ N W



YOUTH CONFORMATION
NAME BACK #
CALEB HEASLEY

RORY HUDSON
LANDYN ANDREWS
KYLIE BROWN
CHEYENNE CLIPPINGER
AUSTIN ERWIN

ZOEY ERWIN

ALIVIA MILLER
CHARLOTTE MILLER
MOLLY HOHMAN

JADYN TACK

MAURA MALONEY

542
569
222
564
562
629
630
566
539
559
670
680

MAY 4TH

= N W~ O

JUNE 1ST

N © 0 A ON 22O O W u o

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

-
N O ©

N © 00 A ON



RANCHMANSHIP
NAME

DAVE KREIDER
DAVE KREIDER
EVERETT MINTEER
MORGAN NATI
MIKAYLA DURKIN
JENNIFER HOHMANN
ALLYSSA WILSON
RUTH TOPPER
JANICE WILSON
GALE LANFORD
AMANDA SHANK
CHERI KEITH
MANDY RADOMILE
SAMANTHA BAKER
SUZANNE DIPIETRO
ADAM BLACK
MANDY RADOMILE
DANIELLE ANTHONY
MARY KAY SOERGEL
DAVE WATT
LEANNE BOWER
ADAM GUISTE

BACK #

538
586
330
634
621
558
616

27
450
535
549
537
573
572
641
643
661
667
673
631
640
675

MAY 4TH

O O O O -~ N W M O O N © © O

JUNE 1ST

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

- 00 O d O

O N w o o

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

N aN
N o0 w O

O N W O O O O O OO N O -~ A~ © »d 0N



YOUTH RANCHMANSHIP

NAME BACK #
MOLLY HOHMANN

SIDNEY HAWK

RORY HUDSON

KYLIE BROWN

CALEB HEASLEY

MAURA MALONEY

JEANE MAXWELL

559
623
569
564
542
680
672
628

MAY 4TH

= N W~ O

JUNE 1ST

DQ
DQ

A OO W O

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
12

O O A N O 00O b



W/T RANCHMANSHIP
NAME BACK #
ASHLEY SMITH

MARY HOHMAN

SARAH RANKIN

LAISSIE STOCKER

RICK LEARN

LISA KREIS

DANIELLE HELCH
TIFFANY DAVIS

JODI KING

ABBY PARSON

SCOTT WHERTHERHOLT
STACEY CANNON
JOYCE MILLER

AMANDA SHANK
MELISSA MILLER

KAYLA SWAIN

SHANE HELCH

GALE LANGFORD

KATIE SCHAAD
MARIANNE STEINMILLER
TESSA WEAVER

JENNA GORHAM

NIKKI KARWOSKI

ADAM GUISTE

KELLY MULSHEN

604
532
546
632
347
218
574

84
611
612
583
601
543
544
577
567
554
535
653
682
668
355
669
677
662

MAY 4TH

DQ

10

6.5
6.5
4.5
4.5

O O O O o o

JUNE 1ST

- N O O A O O O O

O O O O O W o N O © U O

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
10

6.5
10.5
14.5

4.5

O O O O O W O 0N O ©W O O O O ~ W Ww



YOUTH W/T RANCHMANSHIP
NAME

PAIGE DYER

LANDYN ANDREWS
CAROLINE MCKENNA
LANDYN ANDREWS
DOMINIC MILLER
CHARLOTTE MILLER
ALIVIA MILLER
CHEYENNE CLIPPINGER
MADISON HELCH
SYLVIA COPEL

SKYLIN SMITH

JADYN TACK

DYLAN STARNER

BACK #

557
222
608
242
563
539
566
562
536
581
605
670
540

MAY 4TH

-
© o

el
O~ N WL o N ®

JUNE 1ST

DQ

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
10
16

10
12,5
4.5

o O O =~ N W



WIT/L RANCH TRAIL
NAME

DAVE KREIDER
CHERI KEITH

RUTH TOPPER
DAVE KREIDER
SAMANTHA BAKER
ADAM BLACK
AMANDA SHANK
MIKAYLA DURKIN
ADAM BLACK
TIFFANY DAVIS
MANDY RADOMILE
JANICE WILSON
DEB EARNST

GUS FURNISS
MORGAN NOTTI
DAVE WATT
LEANNE BOWER
ADAM BLACK

MARY KAY SOERGEL
SUZANNE DIPIETRO
ADAM BLACK
MANDY RADOMILE
DANIELLE ANTHONY
ADAM GUISTE

BACK #

538
537

27
586
572
123
549
621

98
282
573
450
570
531
634
631
640
626
673
641
643
661
667
675

MAY 4TH

O OO0 O NG oo N ® © O

JUNE 1ST

O N W ©o N

o

N

O O O O O O —~ o N o

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

w w N R R N
N O oo OO0 A =~ 00 N

O O O O O O —~ 0o N o o -~ DN o -~



WIT/L YOUTH TRAIL
NAME BACK #
MOLLY HOHMANN
CALEB HEASLEY
SIDNEY HAWK
ANTHONY FRIZZELL
KYLIE BROWN
CAROLINE MCKENNA
JEANE MAXWELL
AUSTYN ERWIN
CHEYENNE CLIPPINGER

559
542
623
617
564
608
672
628
562

MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST

3 DQ
2 DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

O O O ~ N W &~ DN



WIT RANCH TRAIL
NAME BACK #
LAISSIE STOCKER

LISA KREIS

MELISSA MILLER

SARAH RANKIN

JENNA GORHAM
STACEY CANNON
SHANE HELCH
DANIELLE HELCH

KAYLA SWAIN

SCOTT WHERTHERHOLT
ASHLEY SMITH

TIFFANY DAVIS

KATIE SCHAAD

GALE LANGFORD
MARIANNE STEINMILLER
AMANDA SHANK

JODY ATKINSON

CLINT ATKINSON

NIKKI KARWOWSKI
ADAM GUISTE

KELLY MULSHEN

632
218
577
546
355
601
554
574
567
583
604

84
653
535
682
638
635
636
669
677
662

MAY 4TH

O O O =~ N W d O O N © ©

JUNE 1ST

A~ N oo ©

o

O O O O O -~ O N O Ww

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

- A A
o N OO @

-
O O O O O ~ 0N O W oo -~ DNwWwMMO



WIT YOUTH RANCH TRAIL
NAME BACK #
LANDYN ANDREWS
RORY HUDSON
CHARLOTTE MILLER
ALIVIA MILLER

LANDYN ANDREWS
MAURA MALONEY
JADYN TACK

TESSA WEAVER

DYLAN STARNER

222
569
539
566
242
680
670
668
540

MAY 4TH

= N W

JUNE 1ST

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL

-
N

O O O ©O © -~ © ©



ROOKIE RIDER
NAME

JENNA GORHAM
DANIELLE HELCH
SHANE HELCH
MELISSA MILLER
SARAH RAKIN
AMANDA SHANK
ASHLEY SMITH
LAISSIE STOCKER
KAYLA SWAIN

BACK #

355
574
554
577
546
544
604
632
567

MAY 4TH

JUNE 1ST

(2]

o
N O N OO NN D

JULY 6TH

AUGUST 3RD

AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL
10.5
11
6.5
16
11

16



VERSATILITY RIDER
NAME BACK # MAY 4TH JUNE 1ST JULY 6TH AUGUST 3RD AUG 31ST RUNNING TOTAL



